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	                                              MONDAY - THURSDAY
	
	

	Time
	Show
	Presenters
	Editors / Producers
	Contact Details

	06.00-06.30
	Breakfast Briefing
	Andrea Gilligan
	Editor - Eric Moylan

	eric.moylan@newstalk.com


	0630 - 0700
	Business Breakfast 
	Vincent Wall
	Editor - Eric Moylan
Producer – Siobhain McDonnell
	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
Siobhain.mcdonnell@newstalk.com

	0700 - 0900
	Newstalk
Breakfast 
	Paul Williams Shane Coleman  Alan Quinlan 
	Editor - Eric Moylan
Producer - Nadine Maloney

	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
nadine.maloney@newstalk.com


	0900 - 1200
	The Pat Kenny Show
	Pat Kenny 
	Editor - Eimear Bradley
Producer – Barbara Feeney
	eimear.bradley@newstalk.com

Barbara.feeney@newstalk.com

	1200 - 1400
	Lunchtime Live 
	Ciara Kelly
	Producer – Claire Darmody
	claire.darmody@newstalk.com

	1400 - 1600
	Moncrieff
	Sean Moncrieff 
	Producer - Claire Collins
	claire.collins@newstalk.com

	1600 - 1900
	The Hard Shoulder with Ivan Yates
	Ivan Yates
	Editor - Mark Simpson
Producer – Dan Flanagan
	mark.simpson@newstalk.com

dan.flanagan@newstalk.com

	1900 - 2200
	Off The Ball
	Joe Molloy
Ger Gilroy
Nathan Murphy
Kevin Kilbane
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producers - JP Gilbourne

	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
jp.gilbourne@offtheball.com


	2200 - 2359
	The Tom Dunne Show
	Tom Dunne 
	Producer - Tom Dunne
	tom.dunne@newstalk.com


	0000 - 0630
	The Best of Newstalk
	Various
	
	

	                                               FRIDAY
	
	

	0630 - 0700
	Business Breakfast
	Vincent Wall
	Editor - Eric Moylan

	eric.moylan@newstalk.com


	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]0700 - 0900
	Newstalk 
Breakfast
	Paul Williams Shane Coleman  Alan Quinlan
	Editor – Eric Moylan Nadine Maloney

	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
nadine.maloney@newstalk.com


	0900 - 1200
	The Pat Kenny Show
	Pat Kenny
	Editor - Eimear Bradley
Producer – Barbara Feeney
	eimear.bradley@newstalk.com

barbara.feeney@newstalk.com

	1200 - 1400
	Lunchtime Live
	Ciara Kelly
	Producer – Claire Darmody
	claire.darmody@newstalk.com


	1400 - 1600
	Moncrieff
	Sean Moncrieff
	Producer - Claire Collins
	claire.collins@newstalk.com

	1600 - 1900
	The Hard Shoulder with Ivan Yates
	Ivan Yates
	Editor - Mark Simpson
Producer - Daniel Flanagan
	mark.simpson@newstalk.com

daniel.flanagan@newstalk.com

	1900 - 2100
	Off The Ball
	Joe Molloy
Ger Gilroy
Nathan Murphy
Kevin Kilbane
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producers - JP Gilbourne

	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
jp.gilbourne@offtheball.com


	2100 - 2300
	Splanc
	
	
	

	2300 - 0700
	The Best of Newstalk
	Various
	
	



	                                                    SATURDAY
	
	

	0700 - 0800
	Best of PK
	Pat Kenny
	Editor - Eimear Bradley
Producer –Barbara Feeney
	eimear.bradley@newstalk.com

barbara.feeney@newstalk.com


	0800 -1000
	Hook’s 
Saturday Sit-In
	George Hook
	
	saturdaysitin@newstalk.com

	1000 - 1200
	Down To Business
	Bobby Kerr
	Producer - John Fardy 
	john.fardy@newstalk.com

	1200 - 1300
	Futureproof
	Jonathan McCrea
	Producer - Aidan McKelvey
	aidan.mckelvey@newstalk.com

	1300 - 1800
	Off The Ball
	Nathan Murphy
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producer - Nathan Murphy
	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
nathan.murphy@offtheball.com

	1800 - 1900
	The Picture Show
	Philip Molloy
	Producer - John Fardy
	john.fardy@newstalk.com 

	1900 - 2000
	TED Radio Hour
	Various
	Producer - Stephen Daunt 
	stephen.daunt@newstalk.com


	2000 - 2100
	The Green Room
	Orla Barry
	Producer - Orla Barry
	orla.barry@newstalk.com


	2100 - 2200

	Documentary and Drama 
	Various
	Producer - Francesca Lalor
	francesca.lawlor@newstalk.com

	2200 - 2300
	Best of The Hard Shoulder 
	Ivan Yates 
	Editor - Mark Simpson
Producer - Dan Flanagan
	mark.simpson@newstalk.com

dan.flanagan@newstalk.com

	2300 - 0000
	Futureproof Repeat
	Jonathan McCrea
	Producer - Aidan McKelvey
	aidan.mckelvey@newstalk.com

	0000 - 0700
	Best of NT

	Various
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	SUNDAY
	
	

	0700 - 0800
	Documentary and Drama
	Various 
	Producer -Francesca Lalor
	francesca.lalor@newstalk.com

	0800 - 0900
	Between The Lines
	Andrea Gilligan 
	Producer - Stephen Jordan
	stephen.jordan@newstalk.com

	0900 - 1100
	Bobby’s Late Breakfast
	Bobby Kerr 
	Producer - John Fardy
	john.fardy@newstalk.com

	1100 - 1300
	On The Record 
	Kieran Cuddihy
	Producer - Stephen Jordan
	stephen.jordan@newstalk.com

	1300 - 1800
	Off The Ball
	Joe Molloy
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producer - Nathan Murphy
	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
nathan.murphy@offtheball.com

	1800 - 1900
	Tech Talk
	Jess Kelly
	Producer -
Jess Kelly
	jess.kelly@newstalk.com

	1900 - 2000
	Talking History
	Patrick Geoghegan
	Producer - Susan Cahill
	susan.cahill@newstalk.com

	2000 - 2100
	Talking Books
	Susan Cahill
	Producer - Susan Cahill
	susan.cahill@newstalk.com


	2100 - 2200
	Under the Covers
	Henry McKean
	Producer - Aidan McKelvey
	aidan.mckelvey@newstalk.com


	2200 - 0000
	The Tom Dunne Show
	Tom Dunne
	Producer - Tom Dunne
	tom.dunne@newstalk.com

	0000 - 0630
	Best of NT
	Various
	
	

	PLEASE TAKE NOTE : EFFECTIVE FROM : August 2018

	



Newstalk Address 
Marconi House, Digges Lane, Dublin 2.
T (01) 644 5100 info@newstalk.com / newsroom@newstalk.com 
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